Loy A ARE U0 gUE: oo

e T T TP BEHAR:  2021/07/12 7:05:25
a—F & ATTE
10000 % 130
10001 H-% 100
10026 HEHREE-F 100
10145 =% (#) 750
10236 {E{E (8) 550
10271 FHO—H# (8) 6750
10282 #ZE (#) 1380
10334 REDE (FH) 600
10357 HEOXE (&) 2510
10365 MEDHMY (FF) 360
10380 A7 (H) 80
10384 FE (F|) 600
10387 #EDE (FH) 360
10390 FDER  (FF) 100
10401 EDHE (F|) 740
10424 FKR (&) 440
12010 7FRAVTHE—=U54 L 80
12055 E—U>9 (%%) 90
12078 A /—< Y —— (#) 180
12108 OY—/ov)ILOyTH—7 80

(Bk#%)
12134 w490 —o (#%) 100
13001 B-/hg 1150
13002 E-/NEG 2000
13003 F-/hgg 1740
13004 E9-INg 1450
13020 BR&-/INE 1120
13024 BH-# RE&/NME 430
13025 H-7& BEE/NME 150
13030 #H-B-# EE&-/ING 725
13042 /INgF-RTL—RE 100
13056 #ELFLGHA (H) 600
13065 VDUZE  (#) 700
13147 K2 (F]) 1700
13187 fEALIEZ  (#K) 800
13249 53 300
13368 FHlEED (H) 1100
13374 FH (&) 200
13431 FHOH (BH) 300

1/71 R—2



a—Fk
13448
13451
13518
13559
13586
13587
13589
13659
15001
15003
15004
15020
15080
15188
15197
15200
15230
15280
15284
15324
15334
15356
15396
15398
15400
15453
16000
16020
16036
16045
16073
16082
16084
16100
16169
16171
16190
16191
16211
16212

&

FbFL (F])
L55<E (B)
BLoLE ()
FE (8
BUD% (8
4

HZTD  (FK)
FE (&)
BH-RATL—%
FR-RAIL—%
Evy-R7L—%
RBE-RATL—%
1 /\Lyk (B)
A7) T

() L— (HF)
ARV
F1)—7

Li—7
FoTA4ITO—
FE—

<Ay (8])
T MIX
DIAS—FRTA+

CI(Z—HF—HEVY

AL DAH
%
h—xr—3ay
BE-H—=
al)TybP
ZFb

AT
FTLoOITYY
T RA
JLAR
k=wyHod—L L
L—2514k
LR
750R—X
U LA
EEH

ATE
1500
400
200
100
950
200
400
720
200
350
300
1160
1300
260
400
400
60
80
120
100
80
60
200
200
160
80
200
150
100
100
100
100
2800
400
200
100
100
100
200
85

2/7 R—



a—Fk
16262
16302
16303
16321
16333
17000
17020
17053

17069
17081
17142
17190
17197
17209
17237
17244
17262
17263
17268
17283
17284
17295
17307
17309
17329
17330
18000
18020
18045
18114
18135
18137
18196
18235
18240
18242
18247
18258
18268
18901

Z2E
TILARFLIY
=74
TA—FaxrAbk
JrUIr—L
~)

SPH—%
BE-SPh—=x

AD—LYrI4—2 X —I\—

dAREFI!)—
AR

VESIS
AIA—AHREZ—F
E ay

IXIyhk
SADLG )=
HAREZ—F

HRE—RF—=0F LD

TFAA)I
EvoE a3y
ARB—FELY
RIOAM U FAUZIL
LykZSRAIL
ALooT7—E—
E29)RS
O—XHRE—F
HILSF

NS

BE-NT

TART
E—FT7N\IUFx
gL

A %
HIVETFa1—LA
IN=ILTINSUFT
RKILFzi1—4
29 L

HAR)F
SATIUT7 A

DA T—T
LYa—3y (Fr)

100
500
1000
100

100
100
150
200
100
100
500
100
400
425
200
500
300
200
100
100
300
100
40
50
27
30
41
27
50
32
29
50
50
20
30
16

3/7 R—



a—Fk
18912
18918
19000
19002
19004
19041
19054
19083
19084
19098
19114
19115
19117
19122
19125
19911
20020
20036
20041
20043
20066
20074
20094
20118
20119
20133
20137
20165
20186
20216
20234
20267
20313
20320
20328
21000
21131
21209
21212
21529

Z2E

ST+ (5R)
HLS5/408 ()
SP/\T
H-SP/\T
E>9-SPINS
Z7)—=)T47
RTNVGBA L
kA2 O)L4TA—
I27oo—A—73
INC—ARAT
YT Ta—

I oI)LA—5
Fz!)—a—F
Y=——TF4
A4—bA—5
FvT4 (FF)

RE-H—AS

NFF (F)
TIO—F (E-E)
FLO— (B

ROVITAh ()
RIOALRE—  (B)
T4 (BBR)
N—LE—F (#)
f—2— (EH-\NE)
A ()
FTLoohr—x

<) ITya (Bk)

72vvaT4k (BEE)

YNy
Ea7E—AUF (#F)
AL (B
EFAC )

Y35 (BK/\E-Fis)
wLE=Z— (B
MLt

Ry —2aT ) —
LI o1—>
LI F IR F—
DAY T ASGRUE—

160
50
50

250
50
50
50
20
50
50

100
20
50
50
50
50
50
90
50
70
30
30
40
30

4/7 R—



a—Fk
21537
21662
21679
21681
21688
21689
21693
21703
22001
22072
23004
23050
23053
23079
23086
23112
23126
23134
23145
24000
24022
24032
24047
24077
25000
25021
25026
25033
25064
25161
25162
25226
25234
25250
26029
26061
27020
27040
27057
29001

&

DSV REVY
JYRZILERT Ak
Ry —213RAvk
JLAhT—ILE
wLThLY
DaAYT AR/ —
<)yHTIIL—
YT IRNUHE—
B-7IILARAA)T
Eo9T54X
Ev9-RE—FR
TLUFNAFA LYk
IF—FILEVY
ILUFEDY
J=TNT1ALy3
IN—ILTJL—
Fry—I—EY
HiE=—)LTIL—
J7—IL

HBF—X
SRT4—TIL—
X035

(1114

TaiEY

HB!)

YILAR X (#)
hyISoh (8)
IRY7 (8)
ATA—")1

JLE7LTAVE (B)

HFURY (B)
AARR ()

DA—2RIN—9  (#k)

7877 (BK)
Ea—vL1a1 (#)
ILIVRY (4B)
BE-UVIVAIR
e IOk

oY (#)
BH-YAES

500
280
210
140
360
80
180
800
40
190
40
50
380
20
30
20
80
20
20
160
60
80
40
150
100
130
50
100
60

5/7 R—



a—Fk
29020
29040
29085
29088
29093
29138
29500
29509
29522
29532
30023
30024
30028
30029
30068
30500
30794
30795
30796
31037
31042
31100
31109
31110
31112
31113
31115
31150
31153
31163
31177
31230
31563
31590
31630
31803
31840
32100
32101
32109

Z2E
BE-UURD
ZROE
EHD
EHDIBRA
WhTEZEHEBL
WhTEZFAN
ExlY
YUy FLEY
EvtrbRAD
ER

WAL YR
WARE>Y
WARIS—T )L
wmAO—X
INFIN=T )L
FHIS YR

RIATT)—

RE—RAY
FILEAIL
VT
YHFo o k—
2|4

EvJ Lk
F3at€IS
INRTSA
FIIAEVY
J)—2RI4k
[FLVES
TTARD
7—)—a—X

FLooH—oA40T

YA —Y=TF
TIVE

AF

A&
Ea7II)IL—
HILH LR

7 =R
keSS

AU A—3

ATE
100
750
500
160
200
240
150

60
50
30
100
100
160
670
50
50
60
60

20
20
15
80
40
40
100
20
100
300
200
100
40
30
170
120
50
190
80
50
50

6/7 R—



a—Fk
32330
32417
32564
32570
32630
33183
33262
33530
33602
33642
34211
34252
34385
34394
34400
34461
34500
34633
35003
35004
35030
35054

A

IN=—I> TT)L

ABREE-BATE

Evo-7o770
=7

AV

Hh

Ja77

LY —o7>
NEILRAR
V)0

<< Y i

LEV (Kg)
YoTI)T—F
Ja)FEa—T+4
A/—=RITA+
#20ME
EXRYAL
giaVL N /N

TE

TEKY
=YX

KE

600
12
100
25
200
100
340
1250
16
30
80
60
50
180
50

4400

2700
50

7/7 R—



